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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           
Project Name:  Tower/Ground Two-Way Radios, Parts, Accessories, and Related Components 
Procurement Specialist:  Nicholas Waddell 
 
Specification No. 650026             Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 
Conference Date:  January 8, 2019    Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Mark Junkunc mjunkunc@radicom.com Radicom Business Communications 
Systems 

815-385-4224 

Andrea Dertel andrea@abeep.com ABeep LLC 815-740-1780 

Walter Paucar walter.paucar@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-3083 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

Nick Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 

Carmella Duran Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-8214 

Felicia Warner Felicia.warner@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-2239 
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